
>>Numbers in millions of gallons per day

April Median of
Daily Mean Flows

 Annual Median of
Daily Mean Flows
Westfield River

August Median
Flow

DEP General
Impact Measure (7-
Day Low Flow in a
10-Year Period)

Historic Single Day
Low Flow

Estimated Daily
Evaporation of
Westfield River

System

Peak Russell
Biomass

Withdrawal

1,147
350

67.7

20.9

13.0

1.2 0.885

Westfield River Withdrawal Impacts


